V_{i}

A/c	voucher No
Ramniranjan Jhui	njhunwala College, Ghatkopar
	8B07 Date 5/1/2023
	pal, Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College,
the sum of Rs. 100 Th	oudand only
towards Peimburseme	ent Paid to Subodh Barrye for
International Cor	^
Rs. 2000	Signature

ACCITECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

The college has sanctioned the Amount of Rs Two Thousand (2000-
to Mr/Ms_ Subodh Bauve.
from Department of Communication
Designation Assistant Puojus.
towards Pouti ip ation & Prusentation of Remarch Paper en International Confedence on Régions Thoughts & Phaxis: Chitique & Phosphets 4-6 January 2023
Paper en International Confedence on Régions
Thoughts & Phaxis: Cultyle & mospelle 4-6
January 2023

IQAC Coordinator

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR
Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's
Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College of Arts,
Science & Commerce (Autonomous)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086,
Maharashtra, India



Principal
PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College

GHATKOPAR (W.), MUMBAI - 400 086.

(DEGREE COLLEGE)

No. 3214

Received From Subodh Bonve

Rs. 2000/- (Rupees) Two Thousand Only.

On account of International Conference on Religious Thousand Conference on Philosophy.

Rs. 2000/- Account Clerk

A/c	voucher No
	· onener / · or

Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College, Ghatkopar

111026

Date 5/1/2023

RECEIVED from the Principal, Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College,

in ton That Oan I and



Dr. Amita Valmiki

Conference Convenor
Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College,
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai 400086.

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

(AUTONOMOUS)
(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI), GHATKOPAR (W), MUMBAI-400086



CERTIFICATE

	Constant Description
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT	SUBUDH Balve
OF Ramnisar	Jan Thurjhurwala College
HAS presented research	paper on " & kvisvya Shatkatil Jagtikikaran - Wharm
Adhyatanik nichar	va parampara ani manasacha dhristikan."
AT THREE DAYS INTERNATION	IAL CONFERENCE ON "RELIGIOUS THOUGHTS AND PRAXIS: CRITIQUE AN
PROSPECTS" ORGANISED BY D	EPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY FROM JANUARY 4-6, 2023.
	Certified as

Dr. Himanshu Dawda

Principal